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A000093408 KUSUMITA KANGSA BANIK Female No  1 1 UR  11  94.67  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064111 TINA  MANDAL Female No  2  1 2 SC  9  91.50  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193795 TISHA  ROY Female No  3 3 UR  1  89.50  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002055142 PARAMA  MAITY Female No  4 4 UR  13  89.33  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181777 RUPSA  DUTTA Female No  5 5 UR  2  89.17  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214408 AFRIN  ATTAR Female No  6 6 UR  5  89.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464710 SHINJINI  DEY Female No  7 7 UR  15  88.67  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036810 KANEEZ  FATMA Female No  8  1 8 OBC-A  3  88.33  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540160 SREERADHA  MULLICK Female No  9 9 UR  10  88.17  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532739 SHRIJOYEE  SHYAMAL Female No  10 10 UR  3  87.33  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262904 TRISHA  BOSE Female No  11 11 UR  13  87.33  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037221 ANANYA  DAS Female No  12  2 12 SC  10  87.17  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532166 SONALI  KARMAKAR Female No  13 13 UR  2  87.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943094 LABANI  MONDAL Female No  14 14 UR  4  87.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000940389 PUSPITA  MANDAL Female No  15  3 15 SC  3  87.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000001830 KONINIKA  HALDER Female No  16  4 16 SC  1  86.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224237 RAJASHREE  MONDAL Female No  17  5 17 SC  1  86.17  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958825 TANUSHREE  BISWAS Female No  18 18 UR  3  85.67  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199522 SHALINI  DEY Female No  19 19 UR  8  84.50  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187549 SUNANDITA  PAL Female No  20 20 UR  9  84.33  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882765 ANUSHKA  BANIK Female No  21 21 UR  4  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000591135 IPSITA  MITRA Female No  22 22 UR  5  83.67  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525032 AFRIN  KHATUN Female No  23  2 23 OBC-A  1  83.67  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421959 PRATIMA  BISWAS Female No  24 24 UR  5  83.33  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844826 BARSHANGI  BARDHAN Female No  25 25 UR  11  83.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262985 TRISA  MALLICK Female No  26  6 26 SC  6  82.17  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233548 SWASTIKA  KARMAKAR Female No  27 27 UR  3  81.83  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272781 RAKHI  BANIK Female No  28  7 28 SC  2  81.67  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408353 RIMA  HAZRA Female No  29 29 UR  5  81.17  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429357 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  30  8 30 SC  2  80.67  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001357945 INDRANI  GHOSH Female No  31 31 UR  2  80.17  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142835 SAYANTANI  BISWAS Female No  32  9 32 SC  18  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240676 AMRITA  DEBNATH Female No  33 33 UR  5  79.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818892 ANANYA  HALDER Female No  34  10 34 SC  8  79.17  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115756 PROGATI  SARKAR Female No  35  11 35 SC  3  79.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023002 SUNITA  BAIRAGI Female No  36  12 36 SC  1  79.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962838 RUPSA  SARDAR Female No  37  13 37 SC  9  78.83  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497268 POULOMI  DAS Female No  38 38 UR  4  78.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732612 ARIBA  JILANI Female No  39 39 UR  4  78.83  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523415 UZMA  DILSHAD Female No  40 40 UR  11  78.67  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637316 MEHELI  MONDAL Female No  41 41 UR  23  78.50  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439028 RUPSA  PURKAIT Female No  42  14 42 SC  1  78.33  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172055 JUMI  NISAR Female No  43 43 UR  7  78.17  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512339 KHUSI  MONDAL Female No  44  15 44 SC  1  77.83  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859715 SMRITI  GHOSH Female No  45  1 45 OBC-B  10  77.83  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000134967 TRISHA  NAIYA Female No  46  16 46 SC  10  77.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964839 MANTASHA  KHATOON Female No  47 47 UR  13  77.50  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019982 SHAYANTIKA  SAHA Female No  48 48 UR  1  77.33  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197164 TIYASHA  HALDER Female No  49 49 UR  8  77.17  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774221 ABANTIKA  DEY Female No  50 50 UR  4  77.17  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262637 TANIA  GHORUI Female No  51 51 UR  15  76.67  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499516 SANJANA  DEY Female No  52 52 UR  4  76.50  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002065745 NISHAT  TASNIM Female No  53 53 UR  7  76.33  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763892 SRABANI  BISWAS Female No  54 54 UR  6  76.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789491 PAYAL  SINGH Female No  55 55 UR  7  75.83  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397379 FALGUNI  SARDAR Female No  56  17 56 SC  5  75.67  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058181 TAMIMA  PARVEEN Female No  57 57 UR  4  75.17  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321027 PAYEL  SHARMA Female No  58 58 UR  3  75.17  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078942 IPSA  BAR Female No  59  18 59 SC  10  75.17  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754746 MOUMITA  DEY Female No  60 60 UR  5  75.17  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002188674 SONIA  MONDAL Female No  61 61 UR  4  74.50  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605220 SUSMITA  BAR Female No  62  19 62 SC  3  74.33  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558709 TANISHA  MONDAL Female No  63  20 63 SC  6  74.17  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639304 KARNIKA  MISTRI Female No  64  21 64 SC  3  74.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613458 ANKITA  SANTRA Female No  65 65 UR  13  74.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225210 PUJA  SARDAR Female No  66  22 66 SC  5  73.67  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001100877 SWETA  SARKAR Female No  67 67 UR  4  73.50  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415506 SHRABANI  MANDAL Female No  68  23 68 SC  5  73.33  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569293 SWAPNA  MONDAL Female No  69 69 UR  10  73.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295808 FIRDOUS  KHATOON Female No  70 70 UR  7  72.83  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195833 UJJAINI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  71 71 UR  25  72.67  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188395 SANGITA  NASKAR Female No  72  24 72 SC  4  72.50  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679691 SABEYA  KHATUN Female No  73 73 UR  3  72.50  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656346 ROSNI  SHAW Female No  74 74 UR  12  72.50  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440159 RINKI  MISTRY Female No  75  25 75 SC  1  71.83  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001659701 PRITHA  KUNDU Female No  76 76 UR  7  71.67  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293720 NISHA  SARFARAZ Female No  77 77 UR  4  71.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107827 SAYANTI  ROY Female No  78 78 UR  3  71.50  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000131245 AYANTIKA  NASKAR Female No  79  26 79 SC  3  71.33  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119698 RIMI  SARDAR Female No  80  27 80 SC  1  71.17  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535721 NIBEDITA  PAIK Female No  81  28 81 SC  4  70.83  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397437 SEHELI  KHATUN Female No  82  3 82 OBC-A  3  70.67  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283354 SHILPA  PANDIT Female No  83  29 83 SC  6  70.17  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406685 MANISA  KHATOON Female No  84 84 UR  5  69.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001132525 ISHA  HALDER Female No  85  30 85 SC  2  69.67  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080284 SRUTI  MONDAL Female No  86  31 86 SC  2  69.67  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049720 ANITA  PANIGRAHI Female No  87 87 UR  6  69.67  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039976 SUSMITA  ROY Female No  88 88 UR  8  69.50  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202168 MOUMITA  HALDER Female No  89  32 89 SC  3  69.50  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113092 SAYANTI  MANDAL Female No  90  33 90 SC  17  69.50  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000664753 RUBINA  KHATUN Female No  91  4 91 OBC-A  3  69.50  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001092122 AHANA  DAS Female No  92 92 UR  3  69.33  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408356 RESHMI  SARDAR Female No  93  34 93 SC  17  68.83  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409216 BRISTY  DEBNATH Female No  94 94 UR  1  68.83  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535408 FEZA  KHAN Female No  95 95 UR  2  68.83  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726519 KASHISH  PARVEEN Female No  96 96 UR  5  68.67  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070005 RUPSA  DEY Female No  97 97 UR  1  68.17  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282451 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  98  35 98 SC  4  68.17  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456954 LAKHASMI  LAMA Female No  99 99 UR  1  68.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046350 MONAMI  NATH Female No  100  2 100 OBC-B  2  68.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759090 SUTAPA  KHAN Female No  101  36 101 SC  2  68.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277170 SUCHANA  CHATTERJEE Female No  102 102 UR  7  67.83  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585357 RIMI  SARKAR Female No  103 103 UR  1  67.67  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068622 TRISHA  BANERJEE Female No  104 104 UR  8  67.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104311 EPSHITA  PAUL Female No  105 105 UR  9  67.50  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000852269 NABANITA  SARDAR Female No  106 106 UR  5  67.50  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066106 SWASTIKA  DUTTA Female No  107 107 UR  6  67.50  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485353 RENUKA  NANDI Female No  108 108 UR  1  67.33  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457266 CHANDRA  NASKAR Female No  109 109 UR  1  67.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433455 PUJA  PATRA Female No  110 110 UR  6  67.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734332 ANUSUA  GUPTA Female No  111 111 UR  2  67.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711105 DALIYA  SARKAR Female No  112  37 112 SC  1  66.83  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070617 KOEL  NASKAR Female No  113 113 UR  5  66.33  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693213 CHANDANA  DAS Female No  114  38 114 SC  4  66.17  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000439871 PRITI  DAS Female No  115 115 UR  3  66.17  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514183 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  116  39 116 SC  2  66.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005963 RAFEYA  KHATUN Female No  117 117 UR  5  65.50  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699141 APARNA  HALDAR Female No  118  40 118 SC  2  65.17  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557729 MIILEE  DAS Female No  119  41 119 SC  6  65.17  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009293 BHUMIKA  MONDAL Female No  120 120 UR  2  65.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001033222 PRIYANKA  MONDAL Female No  121  42 121 SC  2  64.83  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304260 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  122 122 UR  3  64.83  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556906 SUDESHNA  HALDER Female No  123  43 123 SC  6  64.67  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450996 TULIKA  ROY Female No  124 124 UR  4  64.67  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182491 SK SHAHINUR PARVIN Female No  125  5 125 OBC-A  2  64.67  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532878 HOORIA  SHAMIM Female No  126 126 UR  9  64.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367761 TUHINA  KUNDU Female No  127 127 UR  7  64.33  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490660 MONALISA  KHATUN Female No  128 128 UR  3  64.33  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407815 MADHUMITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  129 129 UR  2  64.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498425 CHANDA KUMARI DHANU Female No  130 130 UR  3  63.67  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136734 PAPIYA  KANDAR Female No  131 131 UR  3  63.33  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540620 NESAT  PARVEEN Female No  132 132 UR  4  63.17  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743490 PRIYA  DAS Female No  133 133 UR  8  62.83  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248540 SNEHA  NASKAR Female No  134  44 134 SC  7  62.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291140 TANUSHREE  DOLOI Female No  134  44 135 SC  8  62.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000393268 SAMPRITA  DAS Female No  135  45 136 SC  2  62.33  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928695 SUMAYA  HALDER Female No  136  6 137 OBC-A  7  62.17  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724722 ANISA  KHATOON Female No  137 138 UR  4  62.17  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340149 SURAVI  NASKAR Female No  138  46 139 SC  5  61.83  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420357 SAHELI  BAR Female No  139  47 140 SC  1  61.67  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499903 SRINIPA  ROY Female No  140 141 UR  4  60.83  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398464 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  141  48 142 SC  6  60.50  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763332 APARNA  MAITI Female No  142 143 UR  7  60.33  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099584 DISHA  SARDAR Female No  143 144 UR  6  60.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641046 DIBITA  DAS Female No  144 145 UR  13  59.83  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471238 ANUSKA  ROY Female No  145 146 UR  6  59.17  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001495511 SONIA  NAG CHOWDHURY Female No  146 147 UR  9  59.17  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353120 RINKY  CHOWHAN Female No  147 148 UR  14  59.17  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815553 ALFYIA  KHATOON Female No  148 149 UR  8  59.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554820 SHRABANI  MONDAL Female No  149  49 150 SC  6  59.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000018576 KUHELI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  150 151 UR  2  58.83  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500087 KOYEL  DAS Female No  151 152 UR  9  58.83  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950529 TRISHA  PAIK Female No  152  50 153 SC  3  58.83  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104226 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  153  51 154 SC  6  58.67  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703353 DIPA  MONDAL Female No  154 155 UR  4  58.33  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650953 GAUSIYA  AHSAN Female No  155 156 UR  9  57.83  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336264 SHIMUL  BISWAS Female No  156  52 157 SC  7  57.67  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150705 MANTASHA  KHATOON Female No  157 158 UR  5  57.50  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353843 NEHA  SAHA Female No  158 159 UR  16  56.50  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154133 SNEHA  DAS Female No  159 160 UR  3  56.17  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264203 SARAMA  SARDAR Female No  160  53 161 SC  3  56.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951938 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  161 162 UR  1  55.83  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708008 TANISHA  DAS Female No  162 163 UR  7  55.33  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265258 MOUSUMI  DAS Female No  163 164 UR  1  55.17  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461942 TISA  BAR Female No  164  54 165 SC  4  55.17  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000666884 RAKHI  SARDAR Female No  165  55 166 SC  8  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282801 TALAT  PARVEEN Female No  166 167 UR  6  54.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043733 NEHA  DAS Female No  167  56 168 SC  3  54.83  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279243 ANEWSHA  MONDAL Female No  168  57 169 SC  3  54.83  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386647 DEBASMITA  MAITRA Female No  169 170 UR  14  54.67  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354805 UMA  ROY Female No  170 171 UR  1  54.17  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631066 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  171 172 UR  5  54.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652743 SHANI  KHATOON Female No  172 173 UR  5  53.83  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496333 TITIR  THAKUR Female No  173 174 UR  11  53.67  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051438 SRUTEE  ADHIKARI Female No  174  3 175 OBC-B  8  53.17  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345453 ANISHA  KAZI Female No  175 176 UR  1  53.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535647 AISHA  KHATOON Female No  176 177 UR  9  52.83  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393453 GARGI  NASKAR Female No  177  58 178 SC  9  52.17  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744776 AYUSHI  PATHAK Female No  178 179 UR  21  52.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434260 MARIYAM  IQBAL Female No  179 180 UR  10  51.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001178833 SNEHASREE  MONDAL Female No  180  59 181 SC  9  51.33  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501970 SHRABANTI  SARDAR Female No  181  1 182 ST  9  51.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416461 DEBAMITA  DUTTA Female No  182  60 183 SC  25  49.83  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110236 SUBHOMITA  SARDAR Female No  183  61 184 SC  4  48.67  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336080 MADHUMITA  HALDER Female No  184  62 185 SC  2  45.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081081 JAYA  MONDAL Female No  185  63 186 SC  10  40.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068750 DONA  MALLICK Female No  186  64 187 SC  10  39.83  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711918 JYOTIRMOYEE  MONDAL Female No  187  65 188 SC  3  39.83  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273049 PUJA  MAJHI Female No  188  66 189 SC  6  37.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033254 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  189  67 190 SC  8  36.83  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763592 PIYALI  SADAR Female No  190  68 191 SC  3  36.50  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070492 RUPSA  DAS Female No  191  69 192 SC  15  35.83  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000036810 KANEEZ  FATMA Female No  8  1 1 OBC-A  3  88.33  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525032 AFRIN  KHATUN Female No  23  2 2 OBC-A  1  83.67  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397437 SEHELI  KHATUN Female No  82  3 3 OBC-A  3  70.67  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664753 RUBINA  KHATUN Female No  91  4 4 OBC-A  3  69.50  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182491 SK SHAHINUR PARVIN Female No  125  5 5 OBC-A  2  64.67  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928695 SUMAYA  HALDER Female No  136  6 6 OBC-A  7  62.17  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000859715 SMRITI  GHOSH Female No  45  1 1 OBC-B  10  77.83  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046350 MONAMI  NATH Female No  100  2 2 OBC-B  2  68.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051438 SRUTEE  ADHIKARI Female No  174  3 3 OBC-B  8  53.17  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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No.

Merit 

Index
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Rule1
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Rule2
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Rule3
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Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000064111 TINA  MANDAL Female No  2  1 1 SC  9  91.50  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037221 ANANYA  DAS Female No  12  2 2 SC  10  87.17  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000940389 PUSPITA  MANDAL Female No  15  3 3 SC  3  87.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000001830 KONINIKA  HALDER Female No  16  4 4 SC  1  86.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224237 RAJASHREE  MONDAL Female No  17  5 5 SC  1  86.17  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262985 TRISA  MALLICK Female No  26  6 6 SC  6  82.17  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272781 RAKHI  BANIK Female No  28  7 7 SC  2  81.67  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429357 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  30  8 8 SC  2  80.67  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142835 SAYANTANI  BISWAS Female No  32  9 9 SC  18  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818892 ANANYA  HALDER Female No  34  10 10 SC  8  79.17  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115756 PROGATI  SARKAR Female No  35  11 11 SC  3  79.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023002 SUNITA  BAIRAGI Female No  36  12 12 SC  1  79.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962838 RUPSA  SARDAR Female No  37  13 13 SC  9  78.83  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439028 RUPSA  PURKAIT Female No  42  14 14 SC  1  78.33  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512339 KHUSI  MONDAL Female No  44  15 15 SC  1  77.83  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Index
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Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000134967 TRISHA  NAIYA Female No  46  16 16 SC  10  77.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001397379 FALGUNI  SARDAR Female No  56  17 17 SC  5  75.67  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078942 IPSA  BAR Female No  59  18 18 SC  10  75.17  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605220 SUSMITA  BAR Female No  62  19 19 SC  3  74.33  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558709 TANISHA  MONDAL Female No  63  20 20 SC  6  74.17  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639304 KARNIKA  MISTRI Female No  64  21 21 SC  3  74.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225210 PUJA  SARDAR Female No  66  22 22 SC  5  73.67  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415506 SHRABANI  MANDAL Female No  68  23 23 SC  5  73.33  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188395 SANGITA  NASKAR Female No  72  24 24 SC  4  72.50  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440159 RINKI  MISTRY Female No  75  25 25 SC  1  71.83  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000131245 AYANTIKA  NASKAR Female No  79  26 26 SC  3  71.33  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119698 RIMI  SARDAR Female No  80  27 27 SC  1  71.17  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535721 NIBEDITA  PAIK Female No  81  28 28 SC  4  70.83  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283354 SHILPA  PANDIT Female No  83  29 29 SC  6  70.17  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001132525 ISHA  HALDER Female No  85  30 30 SC  2  69.67  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000080284 SRUTI  MONDAL Female No  86  31 31 SC  2  69.67  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202168 MOUMITA  HALDER Female No  89  32 32 SC  3  69.50  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113092 SAYANTI  MANDAL Female No  90  33 33 SC  17  69.50  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408356 RESHMI  SARDAR Female No  93  34 34 SC  17  68.83  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282451 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  98  35 35 SC  4  68.17  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759090 SUTAPA  KHAN Female No  101  36 36 SC  2  68.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711105 DALIYA  SARKAR Female No  112  37 37 SC  1  66.83  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693213 CHANDANA  DAS Female No  114  38 38 SC  4  66.17  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514183 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  116  39 39 SC  2  66.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699141 APARNA  HALDAR Female No  118  40 40 SC  2  65.17  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557729 MIILEE  DAS Female No  119  41 41 SC  6  65.17  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033222 PRIYANKA  MONDAL Female No  121  42 42 SC  2  64.83  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556906 SUDESHNA  HALDER Female No  123  43 43 SC  6  64.67  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248540 SNEHA  NASKAR Female No  134  44 44 SC  7  62.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291140 TANUSHREE  DOLOI Female No  134  44 45 SC  8  62.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule9

A000393268 SAMPRITA  DAS Female No  135  45 46 SC  2  62.33  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340149 SURAVI  NASKAR Female No  138  46 47 SC  5  61.83  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420357 SAHELI  BAR Female No  139  47 48 SC  1  61.67  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398464 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  141  48 49 SC  6  60.50  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554820 SHRABANI  MONDAL Female No  149  49 50 SC  6  59.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950529 TRISHA  PAIK Female No  152  50 51 SC  3  58.83  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104226 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  153  51 52 SC  6  58.67  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336264 SHIMUL  BISWAS Female No  156  52 53 SC  7  57.67  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264203 SARAMA  SARDAR Female No  160  53 54 SC  3  56.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461942 TISA  BAR Female No  164  54 55 SC  4  55.17  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000666884 RAKHI  SARDAR Female No  165  55 56 SC  8  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043733 NEHA  DAS Female No  167  56 57 SC  3  54.83  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279243 ANEWSHA  MONDAL Female No  168  57 58 SC  3  54.83  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393453 GARGI  NASKAR Female No  177  58 59 SC  9  52.17  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178833 SNEHASREE  MONDAL Female No  180  59 60 SC  9  51.33  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000416461 DEBAMITA  DUTTA Female No  182  60 61 SC  25  49.83  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110236 SUBHOMITA  SARDAR Female No  183  61 62 SC  4  48.67  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336080 MADHUMITA  HALDER Female No  184  62 63 SC  2  45.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081081 JAYA  MONDAL Female No  185  63 64 SC  10  40.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068750 DONA  MALLICK Female No  186  64 65 SC  10  39.83  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711918 JYOTIRMOYEE  MONDAL Female No  187  65 66 SC  3  39.83  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273049 PUJA  MAJHI Female No  188  66 67 SC  6  37.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033254 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  189  67 68 SC  8  36.83  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763592 PIYALI  SADAR Female No  190  68 69 SC  3  36.50  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070492 RUPSA  DAS Female No  191  69 70 SC  15  35.83  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000501970 SHRABANTI  SARDAR Female No  181  1 1 ST  9  51.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


